
Rank 
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3 

4 

5 
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8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

R N 

77 

7 

31 

227 

81 

12 

27 

11 

62 

63 

6 

135 

48 

28 

8 

53 

221 

21 

15 

222 

604 

68 

Driver 

MASSARINI RICCARDO 

COBELLINI CRISTIAN 

BENNI TOMMASO 

MACCARI EDOARDO 

RICCITELLI SIMONE 

PALEGO GIANLUIGI 

BERTONCELLO NICOLA 

LINTY ETIENNE 

KACOVSKY MATEJ 

FAUSTINI DAVIDE 

BENEVENTI LUIGI 

VECCHIATINI DAVIDE 

CRISTONI EDOARDO 

SPERATI LEONARDO 

ROANA MATTEO 

BRIGLIADORI MATTIA 

MARRA EDOARDO 

SAVUCCI LEONARDO 

GREGORI RICCARDO 

COLOCCI DAVID 

MURRAY FRASIER 

CARDINI FILIPPO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

SKM & LMK 

EMILIA KART 

EMILIA KART 

TEN JOB 

MAZZOTTI CORSE 

EMILIA KART 

EMILIA KART 

PROENERGY MOTORSPORT 

MKS 

QUIRCI RACING TEAM 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

DEM COMPETITION 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

CENTRO ITALIA KORSE 

RUSH ACADEMY 

MONDO KART 

RUSH ACADEMY 

TEN JOB 

Best Time 

45.853 

45.896 

45.914 

45.951 

45.985 

46.062 

46.100 

46.136 

46.265 

46.280 

46.286 

46.365 

46.409 

46.472 

46.577 

46.794 

46.805 

47.215 

47.653 

47.765 

48.186 

Diff 

0.043 

0.061 

0.098 

0.132 

0.209 

0.247 

0.283 

0.412 

0.427 

0.433 

0.512 

0.556 

0.619 

0.724 

0.941 

0.952 

1.362 

1.800 

1.912 

2.333 

In 

6 

7 

7 

9 

8 

8 

6 

10 

8 

10 

7 

8 

9 

6 

9 

8 

7 

7 

9 

4 

7 

0 

2nd Time 

45.967 

46.048 

46.029 

45.983 

46.114 

46.161 

46.136 

46.167 

46.294 

46.297 

46.335 

46.424 

46.495 

46.579 

46.747 

46.994 

47.012 

47.412 

47.788 

48.052 

48.199 

P.ty 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

0.345 

Avg. Speed 

76,338 

Best Lap Tm 

45.853 

Best Spd 

81,417 

Best Lap by 
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Timekeeping Chief Alessandro Lenzi 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at: ____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F.I.Cr. - A.S.D. Cronometristi Senesi 

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.1 - Siena 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 

15/03/2015 08:45 

RESULTS

100cc Easykart 

Warm Up 

Practice started at 08:46:51 

Printed: 15/03/2015 08:57:10 


